
Public Notice 
Tunkhannock Township, Monroe County 

2019/2020 Meeting Schedules & Important Dates 
 
All meetings are held in the Conference Room of the Tunkhannock Township Municipal Building, 
1557 Long Pond Road, Long Pond, PA. 

2019 Reorganization Meeting: Monday, January 7, 2019 at 3:00 PM 

Board of Supervisors: Every 2nd Wednesday of the month at 7:00 PM starting January 9, 2019  

BOS Public Meeting/Work Session (any business necessary):  Every 1st Wednesday of the 
month at 3:00 PM Starting February 6, 2019.  

Planning Commission: Every 2nd Wednesday of the month at 4:30 PM starting January 9, 2019. 

EAC: Every 2nd Wednesday of the month at 4:00 PM Starting January 9, 2019. 

Zoning Hearing Board: Every 3rd Tuesday of the month at 1:00 PM Call Township for schedule 

2020 Budget Work Sessions, Review and Adoption:  
Public Budget Work Sessions: October 2, 16, 23, 30, November 6, 20. 

 Budget available for review: After the Work Session on November 20, 2019 
 2019 Budget Adoption: Wednesday, December 11, 2019 at 7:00 PM 
 
2019 End of Year Meeting (any business necessary): Monday, December 30, 2019 at 9:00 AM 

2020 Reorganization and January Board of Supervisors Meeting: Monday, January 6, 2019 at 
3:00 PM 

2019 Annual Spring Clean UP: Friday, May 17 through Monday, May 20, 2019.  8:00 AM to 3:00 
PM 

Office hours: Monday through Friday 8:30 AM to 4:00 PM 

Office Closures:  
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 
Monday, January 21, 2019, MLK, JR Day 
Monday, February 18, 2019, President’s Day 
Friday, April 19, 2019, Good Friday 
Tuesday, May 21, 2019, Primary Election 
Monday, May 27, 2019, Memorial Day 
Thursday, July 04, 2019, Independence Day 
Monday, September 2, 2019, Labor Day 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Monday, October 14, 2019, Columbus Day 
Tuesday, November 05, 2019, Election Day 
Monday, November 11, 2019, Veteran’s Day 
Thursday, November 28, 2019, Thanksgiving 
Friday, November 29, 2019, Thanksgiving 
Tuesday, December 24, 2019, Christmas Eve 
Wednesday, December 25, 2019, Christmas 
Wednesday, January 1, 2020, New Years 


